
ACCESS Commercial, LLC
www.accesscommercial.com

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

www.accesscommercial.com

CONTACT LISTING AGENTS FOR MORE INFORMATION:

applewood centre
SWC of 96th & Q Street - Omaha, NE

- Anchored by Hy-Vee grocery store

- Busy neighborhood center surrounded by 

  multi-family housing

- Join co-tenants Sun Tan City, Papa John’s,      

  Pet Supplies Plus, Great Clips & Hand Me Ups

- Easy access and high visibility

NNN lease
2016: $5.68 PSF

Kirk Hanson
C: (402) 616-2580 
O: (402) 915-5070
kirk@accesscommercial.com

Danielle Lowry
C: (402) 690-2488 
O: (402) 915-5079
danielle@accesscommercial.com

B104: Negotiable
B111: Negotiable

B103: Negotiable

B104: 1,536 SF
B111: 1,536 SF

B103: 7,125 SF   JUST LEASED!

space available

lease price

  JUST LEASED!

year built
1989

B102: 12,000 SF

B102: Negotiable



DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile:

Daytime Population

Population

Average HH Income

8,486

14,527

$62,274

3 Mile:

Daytime Population

Population

Average HH Income

49,533

77,436

$65,780

21,715 CPD
18,000 CPD

15,060 CPD

5 Mile:

Daytime Population

Population

Average HH Income

139,391

213,161

$59,854

ACCESS Commercial, LLC
www.accessdoesit.com

SITE



21,800 CPD 21,400 CPD
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21,800 CPD 21,400 CPD

21
,7

15
 C

PD
18

,0
00

 C
PD

22
,0

40
 C

PD

15,060 CPD

21
,0

00
 C

P
D

23
,0

00
 C

P
D

17,000 CPD

8,000 CPD

Q
 S

t
S 96th St

B
10

2
A

10
1

B
10

3

B104
B105

B106

B107

B10
8

B1
09

B1
10

B
11

1
B

11
2

B
11

3
B

11
4

B
11

5
B

11
6

GA
S

M
on

um
en

t S
ig

n

not a part

not a part

not a part

H
yV

ee
E

xp
an

si
o

n

B
10

3

B102

AV
A

IL
A

BL
E 


